BAA GIRLS HOSTEL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-23
SINGLE SEATER
O Tl EE S Rs.1, 33,000/-
ADMNISTRATTON HERS - coovy Rs.1, 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT

————————————————

> DOUBLE SEATER

HOSTEL FEES St RE06 860/
ADM[NTSTRATION FEES RS N0 0/
SOSTEEDEPOSTE St Rs.20, 000/-(For 1 yr. students)
> THREE SEATER
HOSTERHERS SRS NS T i Rs.94, 300/-
ADﬁrﬂNISTRATION FEES = ReIN000 2
HOSTEL DEPOSIT

TeRs.20, 000/(For 1%y, students)
» FOUR SEATER

HOSTEL HERS S Rs.79, 800/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES -Rs. 1, 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT
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MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION HOSTEL

GANGA GIRLS HOSTEL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-23 THREE SEATER COMMON
HOSTEL FEES cmcecsaenanaR$.49, 500/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES =------ceeeee-Rs. 1, 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT mesmmmmemme-ne--Rs,20, 000/-(For 1% yr. students)
» FOUR SEATER COMMON

APy RS T 2R s S Rs.42, 300/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES ----ecmmemeeee Rs.1, 000/-
BUSSWODEPOSIT e Rs.20, 000/-(For 1* yr. students)

> TWO SEATER ATTACHED

BORIFLEEES s 0 Rs.96, 800/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES ---------------Rs. 1, 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT -- Rs.20, 000/-(For 1* yr. students)

> THREE SEATER ATTACHED

HOSTPUIREES' b o Rs.81, 000/-

ADMINISTRATION FEES ------s-evenenn Rs.1, 000/-
STEL DEPOSIT o Rs.20, 000/-(For 1 yr. students)

| MG University




MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION HOSTEL

CLUB INDRAYAN] HOSTEL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-23

» AC DOUBLE SEATER

BOSTEL FERc SRR Rs.1, 98,400/-
ADMINIS TRATION FEES = RSN NN 07
HOSTEL DEPOSIT

———— e s

=-Rs.20, 000/~(For 1+ yr. students)

MGM niversity
Aurpngabad




MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION HOSTEL

BAPU BOYS HOSTEL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 202223

» TWO SEATER
HOSTEL FEES
ADMINISTRA TION FEES «orecemnecce i Rs. 1, 000/-

HOSTEL DEPOSIT TT===Rs.20, 000/-(For 1" yr. students)
» THREE SEATER

HOSTEL FEES

ADMINISTRATION FEES
HOSTEL DEPOSIT

---------- Rs.81, 000/-
---------- Rs.1, 000/-

e e e e

Rs.20, 000/-(For 1** yr. students)
» FOUR SEATER

HOSTEL FEES ———— Rs.79, 800/-
ADMINISTRATION FEBS — o Rs.1, 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT @ --Rs.20, 000/(For 1* yr, students)
» THREE SEATER WITH COMMON TOILET BATHROOM
HOSTELFEEs @ . -----Rs.65, 300/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES —rerrmervnee. Rs.1, 000/-

HOSTEL DEPOSIT
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MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION HOSTEL

GANDHI DHAM

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-23

» TWO SEATER AC

HOSTEL FRES = = acciiiel Rs.1, 91,100/

ADMINISTRATION FEES --nneereeeee . Rs. 1, 000/-

HOSTEL DEPOSIT oo Rs.20, 000/-(For 1 yr. students)

» THREE SEATER AC

HOSTEEFEES & . Rs. 1, 60,000/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES ---vevmr-—Rs.1. 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT

--------------- Rs.20, 000/~(For 1" yr. students)
» THREE SEATER COMMON

HOSTEL FEES =————-R35,65, 300/
ADMINISTRATION FEES mmmm——emeemee-R. 1, 000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT

~==mmmm=m-=--R$.20, 000/~(For 1% yr. students)
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